
 

2007-10-16 *(E) indicates English instruction / (F) indicates French instruction 

 
Member Program Training Schedule 2007-2008 

 
Date Time Workshop City 
Wednesday, May 30, 2007 8:30 a.m. to 5:00 p.m. (E) Working in Teams Ottawa, ON 
Tuesday, June 05, 2007 8:30 a.m. to 5:00 p.m. (E) Discover the SCC Toronto, ON 
Monday, June 11, 2007 8:30 a.m. to 5:00 p.m. (F) Discover the SCC Ottawa, ON 
Wednesday, September 26, 
2007 

8:00 a.m. to 12:30 p.m. (E) Web Based 
Applications in Action 

Toronto, ON 

Wednesday, September 26, 
2007 

1:00 p.m. to 5:00 p.m. (E) Web Based 
Applications in Action 

Toronto, ON 

Tuesday, October 16, 2007 8:00 a.m. to 12:30 p.m. (E) Web Based 
Applications in Action 

Ottawa, ON 

Tuesday, October 16, 2007 1:00 p.m. to 5:00 p.m. (E) Web Based 
Applications in Action 

Ottawa, ON 

Tuesday, November 08, 
2007 

8:30 a.m. to 5:00 p.m. (E) Build a Better 
Understanding of ISO 

Ottawa, ON 

Monday, January 28, 2008 8:30 a.m. to 5:00 p.m. (E) Discover the SCC Vancouver, BC 
Thursday, January 31, 2008 8:30 a.m. to 5:00 p.m. (E) Discover the SCC Calgary, AB 
Thursday, January 31, 2008 8:30 a.m. to 5:00 p.m. (F) Discover the SCC Montréal, QC 
Tuesday, February 12, 2008 8:30 a.m. to 5:00 p.m. (E) Build a Better 

Understanding of IEC 
Ottawa, ON 

Tuesday, February 26, 2008 8:30 a.m. to 5:00 p.m. (E) Build a Better 
Understanding of ISO 

Toronto, ON 

Thursday, March 06, 2008 8:30 a.m. to 5:00 p.m. (F) Working in Teams City of Québec, QC 
 


